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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
A.Morton Thomas & 
Assoc. 

6131 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Suite 106 Raleigh NC 27609 Nick Ramirez 919-855-9989 www.amtengineering.com

Balfour Beatty 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28403 William Heston 910-452-1145 Wheston@bbiius.com
Blythe Development 
Co. 

1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe 704-634-2575 luke@blythedevelopment.com

Branch Civil, Inc. 442 Rutherford Ave. NE Roanoke VA 24016 Katie Bush 540-982-1678 katie.bush@branchcivil.com
Flatiron 
Constructors, Inc.

860 Aviation Prkwy., Suite 
1000 Morrisville NC 27560 Denny Stoddard 919-460-5393 dstoddard@flatironcorp.com

Froehling & 
Robertson, Inc. 310 Hubert St. Raleigh NC 27603

Russ Rivenbark, 
PE 919-828-3441 Rrivenbark@fandR.com

Gannett Fleming 2610 Wycliff Rd., Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@GFNET.com
Graham County 
Land Company, LLC 750 Tallulah Road Robbinsville NC 28771 Dusty Orr 828-735-0119 dusty@gclnc.com

HDR
555 Fayetteville St., Suite 
900 Raleigh NC 27601 Phillip Rogers, PE 919-232-6670 Phillip.Rogers@hdrinc.com

RK & K
900 Ridgefield Dr., Suite 
350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Stewart
421 Fayettville St., Suite 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Jenny Still 919-866-4858 jstill@stewartinc.com

STV Engineers, Inc.
900 West Trade St., Suite 
715 Charlotte NC 28202 Karrie Miller 704-348-4067 Karrie.Miller@stvinc.com

Terracon
2401 Brentwood Rd., Suite 
107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew Nash 919-436-2951 Andrew.Nash@terracon.com
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